NOVOMET MIDDLE EAST FZE

Receipt

Received From : CH-RC/2023/01935Receipt Number :

Address : 27/11/2023Receipt Date :

PO BOX 263738
JEBEL ALI FREE ZONE,

Other Reference :

JOHNMUser Code :

048806955Tel/Fax :

NOVOMETMIDDLEEASTFZECode :

698.10Total Amount :

Post Box:

SIX HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT AND 10/100 ONLYIn Words :

VTAX202323450 - W135506873In Settlement Of

Acknowledged By Received By 

Cheque Details :
Mode :
Cheque No Cheque Date Description Branch Amount

Total Cheque Amount : 

99OTT13484415006 27/11/2023 00:00 VTAX202323450 - W135506873 A/C PAY  698.10